Date
Notes
Project
Page 1Acolyte is a quality division of GENLED Brands™ | www.AcolyteLED.com | Acolyte | Architectural Lighting Solutions
NEON SILHOUETTE
It’s like neon, but better! This bendable, waterproof silicone fixture
uses a smooth, flat lens that gives modern LEDs the classic glow of
pinpoint neon lines. Available in Static White, Variable White and

Entertainment Museums Retail / Signage
Healthcare Public Spaces
ORDERING GUIDE
Mounting
1. Aluminum Mounting Clip
Recommended for curved applications with 6 in. (150 mm) on center spacing
Part #: NLSMOUNTCLIPV2
2. Neon Silhouette Mounting Channel
Recommended for all straight run applications
Sold by the foot, up to 6 ft 6 in. / 2 m
Part #: NLSCHV2
RoHS IP67
Category Wattage & Color Power Feed Direction
NLS
NLS - Neon Silhouette 3.024 - 3.0 W/ft 2400K 3.0RGB - 3.0 W/ft Red, Green, Blue E - End Feed
3.027 - 3.0 W/ft 2700K 3.0VW - 3.0 W/ft Variable White (2400K-6000K) B - Bottom Feed
3.030 - 3.0 W/ft 3000K
3.035 - 3.0 W/ft 3500K
3.040 - 3.0 W/ft 4000K
2400K 2700K 3000K 3500K 4000K
AVAILABLE COLORS AND COLOR TEMPERATURES
VW RGB
NEON SILHOUETTE
Page 2Acolyte is a quality division of GENLED Brands™ | www.AcolyteLED.com | Acolyte | Architectural Lighting Solutions
POWER FEED OPTIONS / SPECIFICATIONS / USAGE GUIDELINES
SPECIFICATIONS NEON SILHOUETTE
Operating Voltage 24V DC
Power Consumption Static White, Variable White, RGB: 3.0 W/ft (9.8 W/m)
Protection Rating IP67
Beam Angle 110°
Dimming ELV / MLV / 0-10 Volt / DMX
Operating Temperature -4° F to 140° F (-20° C to 60° C)
Color Temperatures / Colors 2400K, 2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K, Variable White (2400K-6000K), RGB
Lamp Life 50,000 Hours
Max Length
Static White: 42 ft 7.81 in. (13 m)
Variable White, RGB: 16 ft 4.85 in. (5 m)
Cuttable Length 1.97 in. (50 mm) NOT FIELD CUTTABLE
Power Cable Length Standard: 12 in. (304.8 mm) / Custom: up to 20 ft (6 m)
UV Resistant UV tested in accordance with ISO 4892-3 with no visible change on the appearance of the sample
Minimum Bend DIameter 4.72 in (120 mm)
CRI (white) 90+ for all Color Temperatures
Lumens
3.0 Static White
4000K: 134 lm/ft (439.5 lm/m), 38 lm/W
3.0 Variable White
109 lm/ft (357.5 lm/m), 51 lm/W
3.0 RGB
Red: 8 lm/ft (26.2 lm/m), 11 lm/W
Green: 30 lm/ft (98.4 lm/m), 29 lm/W
Blue: 6 lm/ft (19.7 lm/m), 5 lm/W
All LEDs at 100%: 44 lm/ft (144.3 lm/m), 15 lm/W
USAGE GUIDELINES
• Neon Silhouette cannot be cut in the field. All custom cuts and connections for these models must be performed at the factory to ensure waterproofing standards are met.
Any modification of the waterproofing will result in a voided warranty.